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218438 
218657 
218821 
218959 
218971 
218972 
218973 
218985 
218986 
218988 
219006 
219007 
219008 
219009 
219010 
219015 
219017 
219018 
219090 
219114 
219122 
219134 
219152 
219259 
219260 
219420 
219421 
219422 
219423 
219444 
219448 
219449 
219450 
219451 
219452 
219454 
219454 
219455 
219464 
219478 
219517 
21955e2 
219552 
219540 
219563 
219575 
219593 
219596 
219599 
219600 
219640 
219642 
219644 
219653 
219654 
219692 
219694 
219695 
219704 
219705 
219706 
219707 
219707 
219707 
219710 
219714 
219716 
219733 
219737 
219742 
219748 
219799 
219924 
219946 
219954 
219959 
219962 
220058 
220069 
300002 

300003 
300004 
300013 

HAMILTON J C CO 
JUST GOOD SERVICE INC 
SMITHKLINE BEECHAM 
GATES HARDWARE & SUPPLY 
RAINBO BAKING CO 
CAINS COFFEE COMPANY 
GOLD SPOT DAIRY 
XEROX CORPORATION. 
XEROX CORPORATION. 
WESTERN BUSINESS PRODUCTS 
DATAPLEX INFORMATION 
FIRST IMAGE MANAGEMENT 
HPI INTERNATIONAL INC 
XEROX CORPORATION. 
XEROX CORPORATION. 
SCOTT RICE CO INC 
TAYLOE PAPER CO 
ROSS MARTIN CO. 
AMERICAN MEDICAL DISPOSAL 
CPO FOUNDATION 
VIDEG REVOLUTION INC 
COUCH PHARMACY 
SOONER AIRGAS INC 
HOMELAND STORES INC 
STATE BEAUTY SUPPLY- 
FADLER COMPANY INC. 
DAVIS WM E & SONS INC 
BROADWAY POULTRY 
TULSA BEEF & 
TULSA DAILY COMMERCE 
SCHOOL SPECIALTY SUPPLY 
BOWATER COMPUTER FORMS 
FAIRVIEW AUDIO VISUAL CO 
SCOTT RICE CO INC 
SCHOOL SPECIALTY SUPPLY 
SCOTT RICE CO INC 
SCOTT RICE CO INC 
GENERAL OFFICE SYSTEMS 
SCOTT RICE CO INC 
TAYLGE PAPER CO 
NAPCO 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
EGGHEAD DISCOUNT SOFTWARE 
SCOTT RICE CO INC 
WESTERN PAPER CO 
TULSA PHOTO LAB 
NAPCO 
PFIZER 
SANDOZ PHARMACEUTICALS 
BOONE & BOONE SALES CO 
MURRAY WOMBLE CO OF TULSA 
RADIO INC 
REPCO MARKETING INC 
OKLAHOMA STATE UNIVERSITY 
SCOTT RICE CO INC 
TBM CORP 
SUMMERS SOUTHERN ELECTRIC 
CARPENTER PAPER CO 
CARPENTER PAPER CO 
ROSS MARTIN COQ. 
WESTERN PAPER CO 
WESTERN PAPER CO 
WESTERN PAPER CO 
TAYLOE PAPER CO 
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 
BLACK & DECKER INC 
PROFESSIONAL PRINTING 
WRIGHT LINE INC 
OKLA STATE INDUSTRIES 
GRAINGER WW INC 
STATE BEAUTY SUPPLY- 
INTERNATIONAL OFFICE 
IBM CORP. 
SPECTRUM PAINT 
MARION MERRELL DOW INC 
SYSCO 
BLACKWOOD J A COMPANY 
OKLA STATE AUDITOR & | 
BRINKS INC 

MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS 
BRINKS INC 
BRINKS INC 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

749.89 
31.85 
6.75 

15.73 
2,031.70 
1,282.44 
1,207.80 
555.00 
111.25 
529.86 
122.00 
263.40 
171.50 
140.00 
476.00 
942.60 

4,784.27 
1,310.14 

24.00 
20.00 
358.00 
776.59 
53.51 
30.88 
9.95 

5,597.44 
8,784.95 

428.80 
8,889.36 

250.40 
94.50 

159.80 
90.00 

312.78 
14.85 
92.28 
354.80 
212.50 
307.09 
138.40 
775.40 
746.90 

15,541.28 
887.00 

1,463.00 
192.48 
57.30 

465.57 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 12,520.10 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 4,847.18 
SERVICES 921.00 
SERVICES 155.00 
SERVICES 97.69 
SERVICES 347.75 
SERVICES 105.00 
SERVICES 1,925.00 
SERVICES 880.00 
SERVICES 95.00 
SERVICES 112.30 
SERVICES 100.20 
SERVICES 293.36 
SERVICES 195.70 
SERVICES 737.37 
SERVICES 53.07 
SERVICES 72.10 
SERVICES 223.46 
SERVICES 16.95 
SERVICES 467.50 
SERVICES 480.76 
SERVICES 66.24 
SERVICES 44.41 
SERVICES 9.95 
SERVICES 734.00 
SERVICES 10,184.08 
SERVICES 104.36 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 3,576.00 
SERVICES 1,528.77 
SERVICES 114.00 
SERVICES 14,720.16 
SERVICE 57.00 
RENTALS 37.50 
SERVICE 55.00 
SERVICE 174.00 


