MONDAY, JULY 27, 1992, CONTINUED

218438		HAMILTON J C CO	SERVICES	749.89
	•			
218657		JUST GOOD SERVICE INC	SERVICES	31.85
218821		SMITHKLINE BEECHAM	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	6.75
218959		GATES HARDWARE & SUPPLY	SERVICES	15.73
218971		RAINBO BAKING CO	SERVICES	2,031.70
218972		CAINS COFFEE COMPANY	SERVICES	1,282.44
218973		GOLD SPOT DAIRY	SERVICES	1,207.80
218985		XEROX CORPORATION.	SERVICES	555.00
218986		XEROX CORPORATION.	SERVICES	111.25
218988		WESTERN BUSINESS PRODUCTS	SERVICES	629 . 86
219006		DATAPLEX INFORMATION	SERVICES	122.00
219007		FIRST IMAGE MANAGEMENT	SERVICES	263.60
219008		HPI INTERNATIONAL INC	SERVICES	171.50
219009		XEROX CORPORATION.	SERVICES	160.00
219010		XEROX CORPORATION.	SERVICES	676.00
219015		SCOTT RICE CO INC	SERVICES	942.60
219017		TAYLOE PAPER CO	SERVICES	6,784.27
219018		ROSS MARTIN CO.	SERVICES	1,310.14
219090		AMERICAN MEDICAL DISPOSAL	SERVICES	24.00
219114		CPO FOUNDATION	SERVICES	20.00
219122		VIDEO REVOLUTION INC	SERVICES	358.00
219134	1	COUCH PHARMACY	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	776.59
219152	.<	SOONER AIRGAS INC	SERVICES	53.51
219259		HOMELAND STORES INC	SERVICES	30.88
219260		STATE BEAUTY SUPPLY-	SERVICES	9.95
219420		FADLER COMPANY INC.	SERVICES	5,597.44
219421		DAVIS WM E & SONS INC	SERVICES	8,784.95
219422		BROADWAY POULTRY	SERVICES	628.80
219423		TULSA BEEF &	SERVICES	8,887.36
219444		TULSA DAILY COMMERCE	SERVICES	260.60
217448		SCHOOL SPECIALTY SUPPLY	SERVICES	94.50
	•			
219449		BOWATER COMPUTER FORMS	SERVICES	159.80
219450		FAIRVIEW AUDIO VISUAL CO	SERVICES	90.00
219451		SCOTT RICE CO INC	SERVICES	312.78
219452		SCHOOL SPECIALTY SUPPLY	SERVICES	14.85
219454		SCOTT RICE CO INC	SERVICES	92.28
219454		SCOTT RICE CO INC	SERVICES	356.80
219455		GENERAL OFFICE SYSTEMS	SERVICES	212.50
219464		SCOTT RICE CO INC	SERVICES	307.09
219478		TAYLOE PAPER CO	SERVICES	138.60
219517		NAPCO	SERVICES	775.40
219552		SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	746.90
219552		SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	15,541.28
219560		EGGHEAD DISCOUNT SOFTWARE	SERVICES	887.00
219563		SCOTT RICE CO INC	SERVICES	1,463.00
219575		WESTERN PAPER CO	SERVICES	192.48
219593		TULSA PHOTO LAB	SERVICES	57.30
219596		NAPCO	SERVICES	465.57
219599		PFIZER	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	12 520 10
		•		
219600		SANDOZ PHARMACEUTICALS	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	4,847.18
219640		BOONE & BOONE SALES CO	SERVICES	921.00
219642		MURRAY WOMBLE CO OF TULSA	SERVICES	155.00
219644		RADIO INC	SERVICES	97.69
219653		REPCO MARKETING INC	SERVICES	367 . 75
219654		OKLAHOMA STATE UNIVERSITY	SERVICES	105.00
219692		SCOTT RICE CO INC	SERVICES	1,925.00
219694		IBM CORP	SERVICES	880.00
219695		SUMMERS SOUTHERN ELECTRIC	SERVICES	<i>9</i> 5.00
219704		CARPENTER PAPER CO	SERVICES	112.30
219705		CARPENTER PAPER CO	SERVICES	100.20
219706		ROSS MARTIN CO.	SERVICES	293.36
219707		WESTERN PAPER CO	SERVICES	195.70
219707		WESTERN PAPER CO	SERVICES	737.37
				•
219707		WESTERN PAPER CO	SERVICES	53.07
219710		TAYLOE PAPER CO	SERVICES	72.10
219714		JOHNSTONE SUPPLY	SERVICES	223.46
219716		BLACK & DECKER INC	SERVICES	16.95
219733		PROFESSIONAL PRINTING	SERVICES	467.50
219737		WRIGHT LINE INC	SERVICES	680.76
219742		OKLA STATE INDUSTRIES	SERVICES	66.24
219748		GRAINGER W W INC	SERVICES	44.41
219799		STATE BEAUTY SUPPLY-	SERVICES	9.95
219924		INTERNATIONAL OFFICE	SERVICES	734.00
219946		IBM CORP.	SERVICES	10,184.08
219954		SPECTRUM PAINT	SERVICES	106.36
219959		MARION MERRELL DOW INC	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	3,576.00
219962		SYSCO	SERVICES	1,528.77
220058		BLACKWOOD J A COMPANY	SERVICES	114.00
220069		OKLA STATE AUDITOR &	SERVICES	14,720.16
	•	•		•
300002		BRINKS INC	SERVICE	57.00
E0000E		MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS	RENTALS	37.50
300004		BRINKS INC	SERVICE	55.00
300013		BRINKS INC	SERVICE	176.00
200012		W171117C 114C	UL117 4 UL	1/0.00
	•			